One-way flow control valve VFOE
537720610 |  | 11.04.2024
2 d   www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/04
537720610 |  | 11.04.2024
One-way flow control valve VFOE
Characteristics
At a glance Further information → online
One-way flow control valve for direct mounting on the drive

537720610 |  | 11.04.2024
One-way flow control valve VFOE
Type code
001 Series
VFOE One-way flow control valve
002 Design
L L-shape
003 Function
E One-way flow control valve for exhaust air
S One-way flow control valve for supply air
004 Adjusting component
T Rotary knob with detent
005 Pneumatic connection 2
G12 G1/2
G14 G1/4
G18 G1/8
G38 G3/8
M5 M5
M7 M7
R12 R1/2
R14 R1/4
R18 R1/8
R38 R3/8
006 Pneumatic connection 1
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Q12 Push-in connector 12 mm
007 Special material properties
None
F1A Recommended for production plants for manufacturing lithi-
um-ion batteries, F1A
008 Package unit
Standard
P20 20
P50 50
52024/04 –  d   www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537720610 |  | 11.04.2024
One-way flow control valve VFOE
Datasheet
General technical data – VFOE-LE
Pneumatic connection, port 2 M5 G1/8 G1/4 G3/8 G1/2 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
Pneumatic connection, port 1 QS-4
QS-6
QS-4
QS-6
QS-8
QS-6
QS-8
QS-10
QS-8
QS-10
QS-12 QS-4
QS-6
QS-8